CLUBHOUSE Parking Check (Table 8B) 1 /3
FSI AREA BALCONY TERRACE VENT Other TOTAL RATIO Required
BUILDING FLOORS LIFT LIFTWELL DUCT . TENAMENT NO.OF
. . IND. SPECIAL MEZZ. PROP. PROP. SHAFT Deduction FSIAREA Building Name USE . Transport _
comm RESI AREA car Scooter TenalArealUnits car Scooter Vehicle/Ambula Proforma | : Area Statement
nce/Mini Bus
CLUB HOUSE SECOND FLOOR 0.00 171.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 171.81 1 Area lot (Minimumyarea of a, b, C to bey »
For every two conside a i @Jt 8190.00
CLUB HOUSE TH'RELBE(?RRACE 0.00 9.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.82 tenements with No. and
each tenement .
BUILDING NO 3 Residential having carpet area 1 2 73 36.50 73.00 - — -
CLUB HOUSE GROUND FLOOR 0.00 171.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 171.81 equal to or above (a) As pgggwgﬁgﬁy‘]g&%%ﬁ 9{?’&5@/‘\0 SH%OO
40 sq.m. but less - £023.U5. HOoH
CLUB HOUSE FIRST FLOOR 0.00 171.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 171.81 than 80 sq.m. (b) as pggﬁﬁ%_aﬁﬁﬂéﬁ D 8190.00
CLUB HOUSE Total 0.00 525.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 525.25 For every two ProjectCode
tenements with (c) as PRpPIRACH 8828.19
each tenement © aHNtTber— S
BUILDING NO 3 Residential having carpet area 1 2 38 19.00 38.00 - LESS Certificate Number : MB
BUILDINGNO less than 40 Sq.m.
but more than 30 2.Area not in possession 67.80
FSI AREA BALCONY TERRACE VENT Other TOTAL sq.m. .
BUILDING FLOORS LIFT LIFTWELL pucT 3. Entire area (1-2) 8122.20
. For every two
COMM. RESI. IND. SPECIAL MEZZ. PROP. PROP. SHAFT Deduction FSIAREA tonermonts with :
each tenement 4.Deductions for -
REFUGE FLOOR BUILDING NO 2 Residential having carpet area 1 2 180 90.00 180.00 -
: X X 0.00 0.00 17.88 0.00 0.00 45.75 362.36 —— -
BUILDINGNOS 18TH 000 42599 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 equal to or above (a) Proposed D.P./ D.P. Road widening Area /Service 98.91
40 sq.m. but less R . . . .
oad / Highway widening
BUILDING NO 3 REFU%ETZLOOR 0.00 42577 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.88 0.00 0.00 32.79 375.10 than 80 sq.m. 9
Total - - - - - 145.50 291.00 - Project Details (b) Any D.P. Reservation area 0.00
REFUGE FLOOR Building Type - Revised Buiding Permission
X X : 0.00 17.88 0.00 0.00 20.30 387.34 o .
BUILDING NO 3 aTH 0.00 42552 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 P o e ) e T stz i S . 12 (Total a+b) 98.91
king(5% - - - - - - : ardNo-
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 parking(5%) P 5.Balance area of plot (3-4) 8023.29
Cts No./Servey No. - 220 -
Total - - - - - 152.78 305.55 0.00 sronto 1 .
1ST TO 7TH 9TH Varaname . Ghodsandar 6. Amenity Space 0.00
BUILDING NO 3 gl 0.00 6816.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 286.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 6530.24 prstome: 000
19TH FLOOR Parking Check As Per Multiplying Factor : 0.80 (App“cable if (1) > 20000 Sqmt -
LEGENDS: Required -(a) Upto 20000 sqmt - Nil
BUILDING NO 3 Total 0.00 8093.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 339.72 0.00 0.00 98.84 7655.04 S R e (Required -(a) Upto sqmt - Ni _
PROPOSED WORK SHOWN RED
DRAINAGE LINE SHOWN YELLOW LIGHT 0
Building Name Transport Transport Status Zv’:\gfgsigiiﬁ:vg;:ﬁgag&n (b) Above 20000 sqmt - (a) + 5 % of Total area 0.00
BUILDINGNO Car/Mini Bus Scooter Vehit;:\t;{A.rr;bula Car/Mini Bus Scooter Vehit;:\t;{A.rr;bula TERRACE SHOWN DARK YELLOW 7 Net Plot Area (5-6 ) 8023.29
nce Ini bus nce inl bus EXSTING SHOWN BLUE HATCHED . .
FSI AREA BALCONY TERRACE VENT Other TOTAL -
BUILDING FLOORS LIFT LIFTWELL DUCT Total 174 0 0 216 0 0 oK 8. Recreational Open Space -
COMM. RESI. IND. SPECIAL MEZZ. PROP. PROP. SHAFT Deduction FSIAREA o o (a) If area (6) is mera than 4000 sqmt - 10 % of (6) is
PLAN SHOWING THE LOCATION PLAN ON GOOGLE MAPFOR . 802.32
REFUGE FLOOR LAND BEARING SNO-SNO-220/ 12345676 & &SNO140/ 920 reqU|red-
BUILDING NO 2 BTKIJSTQ;%TH 0.00 2451.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 73.00 0.00 0.00 84.48 133.92 0.00 193.56 2039.16 [— AT VILLAGE- GHODBUNDER TAL. & DIST- THANE. —Proposed 959.62
FLOOR I — .
Incentive FSI (b) I area is legg tHER 4000 8 gt "<Check - -
1STTO7TH 9TH Basic FSI P . Esl TDR for Ancillary Area Ancillary Area Inclusive .
BUILDING NO 2 ﬁ% 1127TT:_" X‘,\‘Tg 0.00 11642.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 346.75 0.00 0.00 401.28 636.12 0.00 0.00 10604.85 9 Index on ::rllcal - (m:esn;'riua'rno 5 on s o ) green building 60% of 80% of Total Housing (20%) Drawing Value i) If it is full numhar s 1,2,125,419 etc. As per 7.12
19TH TO 22ND (oaeiess) () () ! Applicable EXISTING B/U AREA OF (BLDG NO.1)-7146.27 SQ.MT abstract or City {+“~ 1 Number - No Recreational -
1-4 .62 MT i )
BUILDING NO 2 GROUND FLOOR 0.00 4317 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4317 — Ei'lss?l',jg ?ég'_CQZSASA(EOSOQ(TM?Q openspaceis | |
ermissible
: 1.10 0.50 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.00 0.00 B P .
BUILDING NO 2 Total 0.00 14136.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 419.75 0.00 0.00 485.76 770.04 0.00 193.56 12687.18 Index TOTAL AREA (4800.62+2345.65) =7146.27SQ.MT i) If it |t§ sut;le;@ggng}gen’légng/S., 1d25/1 419/1 etc.then )
recreational opes:8pEEE2s required.
9.2 Existing TOTAL BASIC FSI- (8023.29X1.10) = 8825.61SQ.MT p q
X : : 0.00 _ - .
Iizrenxsumed 0.59 0.00 0.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 TOTAL PREMIUM FSI- (g]fé'zoxgbiogg g&gé]']SQ'MT (A) 10 % Subject to minimum 200 sqmt 0.00
TOTAL TDR- (8122.20X0. =7 . MT
TOTAL DRC AREA STATEMENT (DRC TO BE LOADED) PLOT AREA STATEMENT
SRNo] DRo. No] RR Raweof | ToTAL AREA | DRC AREATO] RR Rats ofredeving &) | TRm e | xemomoy AS PER 7/12 9.3 Bajance Index 0.51 0.50 062 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 EXISTING BASIC FSI AS PER BPMS CALCULATOR Proposed 959.62
" bate | DRC INSQMTR. | BELOADED | land Sl Ay 4800.62/8190 =0.59 (B) Exemption to leave open space subject to availing
Rg) v Date: BE LOADED S.NO. N e 0.4 Total EXISTING TDR AS PER BPMS CALCULATOR basic SFT t7e 0, pen sp -
TNN-4 21840 S Permissible PLine 4091.87 4061.10 5035.76 0.00 7830.25 0.00 21018.98 0.00 0.00 2345.65/8190 =0.28 asic -.o.1 o o
0| [2saosqm | EOSAM) S0 (GHIODBUNDER) 26020 | 3782922 | 2503072 22071 1160.00 Areal BALANCE BASIC FSI AS PER BPMS CALCULATOR (C) Exemption to leave open space subject to payment
2022 o DATED- -
=815.53
02/03/2022 22072 530.00 9.5 Proposed P (1.10-0.59) =0.51 of 10 % land value of land at (7) as per annual -
T.N.N.4 220/3 1290.00 Line Area (Should 4024.99 4061.10 4964.33 0.00 7823.61 0.00 20874.03 0.00 20874.03 8023.29 X0.51 =4091.87 tat t of rat
31750 statement of rate.
2 | BB |st750sqme | F7O4A0samL Y 357.00 (GHODBUNDER)-26030 | 2316-2022 | - 55030*%57 220/4 230.00 not exceed 9.4 ) BALANCE TDR FSI AS PER BPMS CALCULATOR
o oz | =545 220/5 1740.00 9.6 Index (0.90-0.28) =0.62
: y 1.09 0.50 0.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 248 0.00 0.00 8122.20 X0.62 =5035.76 Certificate of Area:
T.N.N.-4 Consumed . . .
3) 603 | 3q750/sqmt, | 579440 samt | 120200 (GHODBUNDER) - 26030 | 23132022 |  3530x1292 220/6 380.00 e i = Certified that the plot under reference was surveyed by me on
T T 2020 o AT VILLAGE- G TAL. L onsuLianrs . . .
— I 2020 oo | 157591 1409 130.00 2023-05-30 and the dimensions of sides etc. of plot stated onplan
DOMESTIC USE || FOR FIRE USE 14010 780.00 are as measured on site and the area so worked out tallies with
TNNA0 26030
LIFT M/C ||OHW.TANK 10,000 LTR g | 88 |26030sqmt | 311600 samt | 385.00 (GHODBUNDER) - 26030 | 11299-2023|  55735%385 (NEWLY ADDED PLOTS) the area stated in document of Ownership/ T.P. Scheme
ROOM Eaiacint 22022 botles =385.00 Records/Land Records Department/City Survey records
= 23/06/2023 : 220/7 1340.00 EXISTING B/U AREA OF BUILDING -1 (AS PER PREVIOUS APPROVAL) ¢ p y y .
TNNA 26030 220/8 610.00 MNP/NR/4800/2019-20, DATED-23/12/2019 Signature
= 26 $116.00 sa.mt 1755.00 (GHODBUNDER) - 26030 | 11643-2023 x1755 TOTAL isti Name of Architect/ Licensed Engineer/ Supervisor.
O | zmz |00 pateD- | 29007 TOTAL 8190.00 BUILDING S REF;' AREAIND SPEc—|BALCONY|PASSAGE| STAR | LIFT [TENEMENTS—rg e Total B/u Area (Existing + Proposed) PROFORMA - A (Name o 9 P )
27/06/2023 - - - - - Total existing B/u Area BU|Id|ng No1 7146.27 wner's Declaration -
TERRACE
1-1 (BUILDING) 0.00| 7140.95 0.00 0.00 703.80 309.24 206.45|  191.94 165 7140.95 + 5.32 — oS, AREA STATEMENT AREA IN SQMT. ° ] ) 4 abide bv ol
TOTAL DRC AREA IS TO BE LOADED = 4966.89SQ.MT. Total 0.00| 7140.95 0.00 0.00 703.80 30924 | 29645 19194 165 7140.95 + 5.32 Total proposed B/u Area Building No 2 12687.18 _ : I/We undersigned ht_areby confirm that I/We would abide by plans
Total proposed B/u Area Building No 3 7661.60 n Area of plot (Minimum area of a, b, ¢ to be considered) 8190.00 approved by Authority / Collector. I/We would execute the
S 23RD EXISTING DRC AREA DETAIL Total proposed B/u Area Club house 52505 (a) As per ownership document (7/12, CTS extract) -(8190.00) structure as per ap.proved planS. Also |/We would execute the
o~ (b) as per measurement sheet  (8828.00) work under supervision of proper technical person so as to ensure
DRC AREA ALREADY LOADED -2133.00 SQ.MT. Total B/u Area 28020.30 (©) a5 per st i i
the quality and safety at the work site.
DRC NO.567/2018, DRC AREA-1132.00SQ.MT. 2) DEDUCTIONS FOR
P dD.P./D.P. Rd W. Area/Service Rd / N.H. W. ; .
DRC NO. 533 , DRC AREA-1001.00 SQ.MT. TOTAL B.U.A. STATEMENT GROSS B.U.A. STATEMENT (BUILDING NO 2) TOTAL B.U.A. STATEMENT GROSS B.U.A. STATEMENT (BUILDING NO 3) TOTAL B.U.A. STATEMENT TOTAL GROSS B/U AREA (BUILDING NO 1, 2, 3 & CLUB HOUSE) (@) Propose i rearservice 98.91 Owner (s) name and signature
(BUILDING NO 2) (BUILDING NO 3) CLUB HOUSE (AS PER PREVIOUS APPROVAL+PROPOSED) (b) Any D. P. Reservafion Area (P-S 8 P.G.)
s| [22ND HT.| FLOOR | BUA — Fol__ | WONFS! | SROSS HT] FLOOR [BUA FLOOR JSIT | NOWFS) | GRO FLOOR BUA. FSI__|NON-FS[ TOTAL (0) Any D. P Reservation Area ( ENCROACHMENT / SUPER IMPOSED) 67.80 Architect/ Licensed Engineer/ Supervisor name and signature
3 r . A GROUND FLOOR 4317 496.52 539.69 3o GROUND FLOOR - 400.60 400.60 — - 7146.07 | 2224 17 9370 44 3) DEDUCTION AREA (TOTAL a+b) 166.71
N 030N o OUND FLOOR| 4317 939M| GROUND FLOOR GROUND FLOOR | 171.81 Building No. 1 GROSS BUILT-UP AREA. (St+21ST FLR) . . ) BALANGE PLOT AREA (3 503555
= & 2o : ESHCOR | SHE SIS 2o 15T FLOOR™|- 08,14 1STFLOOR ™, 4081 408,14 : Building No. 2 GROSS Built-up Area. (ST +23RDFLR) 12687.18 | 690.08 [13377.26) 4 T AREA { : Job No.
= % < TEMPORARY 200m| 1ST FLOOR | 558.15 2ND FLOOR 558.15 - 558.15 = 2ND FLOOR 408.14 - 408.14 1ST FLOOR 171.81 Building No. 3 GROSS Built-up Area, PROPOSED (ST +19TH FLR) | 7661.60 | 492.88 | 8154.48 5) Amenity Space (if applicable) p—
w < SITE OFFICE 2004 | 2ND FLOOR |  558.15 3RDFLOOR |  558.15 558.15 2ou| 2NDFLOOR | 408,14 3RDFLOOR |  408.14 408.14 2ND FLOOR | 171.81 CLUB HOUSE (GR+2) 52525| - | 525.25 (&) Required -
< oo | 3RD FLOOR | 558.15 4THFLOOR |  558.15 558.15 2e0i) SRD FLOOR | 408.14 4THFLOOR |  408.14 408.14 TERRACE FLOOR  9.82 TOTAL GROSS BUA (FSI AND NON F51) 28020.30] 3407 1331227 43 (6) Adjustment of 2(b), if any -
2o | 4TH FLOOR | 558.15 5TH FLOOR 558.15 558.15 2o | 4TH FLOOR | 408.14 5TH FLOOR 408.14 408.14 TOTALBUA 52525 (0) Balance Proposed -
T S 21ST GL. [ GL. 2o | 5TH FLOOR | 558.15 6TH FLOOR 558.15 558.15 290v | 5THFLOOR | 408.14 6TH FLOOR 408.14 408.14 — . 6) Net Plot Area (4-5c) 8023.29
1) Y 8 S ECTION TOILET . 7TH FLOOR 558.15 558.15 290m| 6TH FLOOR | 408.14 7TH FLOOR 408.14 408.14 7) Recreational Open space (if applicable) .
o —— — — o zem) 6TH FLOOR | 558.15 8TH FLOOR 50979 | 48.39 558.18 2oom| 7TH FLOOR | 408.14 8THFLOOR |  387.34 | 20.30 407.64 =) Required —10% phy g 1eq 5 por 199 34.1) Owner details
TEMPORARY SITE OFFICE (e FLOOR (8) Req v 9 802.32
SCALE 1: 100 200 | 7TH 558.15 9TH FLOOR 558.15 558.15 2004| 8TH FLOOR | 387.34 9TH FLOOR 408.14 408.14 (b) Proposed - 959.62
= ’ i ROOM 290m| 8TH FLOOR | 509.79 10TH FLOOR 558.15 558.15 Joom| 9TH FLOOR | 408.14 10TH FLOOR 408.14 408.14 ) Imiomal Road area NA.
[’ 6.60X3.45(AVG,) 200u| 9TH FLOOR | 558.15 11THFLOOR|  558.15 558.15 2o |[10TH FLOOR | 408.14 11THFLOOR |  408.14 408.14 9 T ——— 802309
—_ S 20TH 290M [10TH FLOOR| 558.15 12TH FLOOR 558.15 - 558.15 290 |11TH FLOOR | 408.14 12TH FLOOR 408.14 - 408.14 10) Built up area with reference to Basic F.S.I. as per front road width Owner Name Postal Address Contact Number
- : 200 |11TH FLOOR| 558.15 1STHFLOOR | 90979 o e 200 |12TH FLOOR | 408.14 13THFLOOR | 37510 %279 407.89 (Sr. No. @ x basic FSI)(1.1 X 8)(8023.20X1.1=8825.61);{(4800.62+4024.99) =8825.61) 5825.61
|| 200 [12TH FLOOR| 558.15 ISTHIELOOR 5588 115 5:51 1155 200M [13TH FLOOR | 375.10 14TH FLOOR i(:]:ﬁ jg::j 11) Addition of FSI on payment of premium  (8190-67.80 = 8122.20 X 0.5 = 4061.10)
1 | ALl : 15TH FLOOR . . Maxi issibl jum FSI - based d width / TOD Zone. -
:’_/ N 1"!@2‘)‘(’22&?\%) 200m |13TH FLOOR| 509.79 eTETO0R =k — RN 290m [14TH FLOOR | 408.14 16TH FLOOR 20814 — 10814 (a) Maximum permissible premium : ased on road wi one. TS FLAT NO. 204 PRITHVI
2o |14TH FLOOR| 558.15 17THFLOOR | 558.15 558.15 2oou|15TH FLOOR | 408.14 17THFLOOR | 408.14 408.14 B ' PARTNER OF VAIBHAV Fr)\ngQTE T%EI)?GNXI ?/i\;:
200m|16TH FLOOR | 408.14 12) In-situ FSI/ TDR loading
s| [10TH zeou 1STHFLOOR] 59615 18THFLOOR | 80979 | 4839 e TTTHFLOOR | 40814 18THFLOOR | 30236 | 9919 401.85 @S area against DP102d 205 X 57 No Z @ any DEVELOPERS MEGHJI P | NEAR SILVER SARITA 9820554679
Q Tt } 1593 } 2004 |16TH FLOOR| 558.15 19TH FLOOR 29818 — 99818 = 18TH FLOOR 362-36 19TH FLOOR 408.14 408.14 98.91X2.15=212.65 (already loaded) 212.65 BHANUSHALI COMPLEX VINAY
! ! 558.15 558.15 - EXCESS 6.56 6.56 TEMPORARY SITE OFFICE TO BE DEMOLISHED : ik
DOMESTIC USE FOR FIRE USE TEM PORARY SITE OFFlCE 2o | 17TH FLOOR] 558.15 2L OOR 558.15 . 558.15 “* | exReruce aRen 656 REFUGE AREA AFTER OBTAINING O.C (b)In-situ area against Amenity if handed over [2.0/1.85xSr.No.4 (b)&/or(c)], NAGARE’\QIE_? ROAD
LIFT M/C O H W TANK 10,000 LTR 200 |18TH FLOOR| 509.79 21TH FLOOR : : 2904 | 19TH FLOOR | 408.14 TOTALB.UA. | 766160 492.88 8154.48 (C)TDR area(8190.00-67.80 = 8122.20 X 0.9 = 7309.98) —
- CAPACITY SCALE-1:200 2¢om|19TH FLOOR|  558.15 ZZIHFLOOR] 590 8 o sos0u TOTAL B.UA.| 7661.60 TERRACE AREA - 364.305Q.MT. (d) TOR area alreday loaded (DRC NO. 567, 533) 2133.00 204, 2nd Floor, Prithvi
ROOM 5 2oom | 20TH FLOOR|  558.15 23RD FLOOR LS REET EashlE GROUND COVERAGE -400.60SQ.MT. (@) balance TDR area 1o bo loaded (7300.00-(2133.007212.05) = 4964.33] 4964.33 Pride, Near Silver Sarita
: TOTALB.UA. | 12687.18 690.08 13377.26 . . . . : MANSUKH L GUDHKA Complex, Vinay Nagar, 9869695781
S DTH H R—— 200m [21TH FLOOR| 558.15 TERRACE AREA - 510.10SQ.MT. (f) Total in-situ / TDR loading proposed [12 (a)+(d)+(e)] (7309.98) Mira Road (E), Thane- 401
o~ 200 [22TH FLOOR| 558.15 GROUND COVERAGE - 539.69SQ.MT. Q 13) Additional FS| area under Chapter No. 7 TABLE 7.1 D) pg 123 & 7.10 pg 136, 137 107
OHT 14 N - |
glass on the pherphery of swimming pool . 290m [23RD FLOOR| 509.79 Ov. ) Total entitlement of FSI in the pr.oposa : : Shop No. 4,_Go!(u|
TERRACE R 71200 TOTAL B.U.A| 12687.18 & (2) [10 + 11(b)+12(7)] or 13 whichever is applicable. 20196.69 JANARDAN R YADAV Accord, Kandivali (E), 9967197799
— - : — : o (b) less existing b/u area (Bldg no-1) 7146.27 Mumbai- 400 101.
DOUBLETS(ﬁ/l;‘OIfLsEVprg\SG POOI swimming pool _:"‘d Q . e@ . (c)balance b/u area 13050.42 Virkar Niwas Bunglow,
S TH § - Q' QQ/%\ (d) Ancillary Area FSI upto 60% with payment of charges. 100 Feet Road, Opp.
i TOTAL PERMISSIBLE ANCILLARY AREA ON
N § N9TH|F 8 & 5\ % R 7823.61 SHANKAR VIRKAR MBl\g;:a(SB(rac_);mTih;talok 9867266040
FITNESS CENTER \Q ng N (e) Total entitlement (b+c+d) 28020.30 Bhayanl:lar (E).
— § Q X 15) MAX. UTILIZATION OF F.S.I. (BLDG POTENTIAL) PERMISSIBLE AS PER
§9 Road width {(as per Regulation No. 6.1 or 6.2 or 6.3 or 6.4 as applicable) 28020.30 Snehalay Bunglow, Sneh
gl o @ S 16) Total Built-up Area in proposal.(excluding area at Sr.No.21 b) SNEHAL SAWANT CII('O\INn ?;mple):)’u'\r‘zar 9082357429
g I TTH § B QQ QSQ (a) Existing area (Bldg no.-1) 7146.27 Kasii?nisrla (l\:/(I)i:gproad (’E)
- o 8 18TH FL INDOOR GAMES bn M. WID (b) Proposed Built-up Area Incl. ancillary fsi (as per 'P-line’) 20874.03 ! i
N~ N' ~N INTERNA, poraE () Total (a+b) 28020.30 NAME OF LAND . OWNER SIGNATURE
o 8 17) F.S.l. Consumed (15/13)(should not be more than serial No.18 above.) 1.)M/S. VINAYAK DEVELOPERS FOR (S.NO.220/2),
| 3 18) Area for Inclusive Housing, if any SHRI MANSUKH L. GUDHKA (Partner)
= COMMNITYCENTER g FLUaING TANK al (a) Required(20% of SrNo5) 2.)M/S. VARDHAMAN DEVELOPERS FOR (S.NO.220/3),
= CAP:27 CUM 2 !
S (LTH F — _GRowDLVL GROUN WL 2 7MAFB:0.3M (b) Proposed Certificate of Area: SHRI MANSUKH L. GUDHKA (Partner)
2 o 17THIFL BLDG-NO--03 TOTAL DEPTH: 3.0M —_ 2 19) Bal o el al 0.00
N = SECT' ON FLUSHING TANK FRUSENG ToRK - = 3 e oy . 3.)M/S. VAIBHAV DEVELOPERS FOR (S.NO.220/5),
B “ = WEZNFEST 7%%%@%@3% 6.56 p 13.40 SHRI-MEGHJI P. BHANUSHALI (Partner)
=\ AT 88", 394 230, |5 4.14 5 :
- | J i (CLUB HOUSE ) SCALE 1:200 (258 n it i e WS PRITHV]LAND DEVELOPERS FOR (510 204 & 14051
Auy -— ~ .G. artner
- 77 ‘ \ MZ(EEE INDUSTRIAL ZONE LINE 5.)SHRI. SHANKAR VIRKAR FOR (S.NO.220/1,6
I gEzaz 3| oo o - S
< |8 A o 5THAL <. dg3x i 8|l comaerauc || SRR e 7 AREA UNDER INDUSTRIAL ZONE - ) ( )
© - & |? y < 8;; § S £||wS i Eet am WL 27M+FB:0.3M %#ﬁ.g\é;iﬂignm — i 4008.30 SQ.MT
N BZ R ﬁ [TOTAL DEPTH: 3.0 TOTAL DEPTH: 3.0M ;3. . - N
* % £°56 h ] . : 6.)SMT. SNEHAL SAWANT FOR (S.N0.220/7,8)
” z | 1048 [ = 26
— 1 | 1 39 B ':_,' Q
I E | o[ T 2255 7 . S @)
= S 4fTH FL o — 2 1 PUMP ROOM 35 8.87 © Land Ar
w R [= Q| |4TH FL. 250 S.NO.220 and Area
_ 2 Q — 0, T AN % for Prithvi Pride Bldg 2
1 g TEMPORARY HATCH QQQ — ‘y;o{(\ IS 903.25 Sq . mt
© PR T NEN oG [BUILDING NO.1 PLINTH GC_NO. 3 %”c\
| ‘ 3 ENTRY [MB/MNP/NR-1917/2016-17,DATED 20/07/2016_ | 1P.00 0l < S
= < ST+23
- E A1 % -
3l3RD FL AR [BUILDING NO.1 (ST+21) REVISED C.C. NO. | | 9 g . A DESCRIPTION OF PROJECT :
N | [3RD FL. B] |- MB/MNP/NR/4800/2019-20,DATED- 23/12/2019 | > 0Q oy o é& s
i ] DETAILED FILTER BED ZzZ< = aa : i i
b FOR RECHARGING OPEN = \ = z2 I \ %N e VoA /(7/_2%%4/ Type of Proposal : Residential
22 SF e AR BUILDING ON CTS. NO./SURVEY NO.- 220
U.G.TANK FOR BLDG.NO.1 [ &2 = 2w ST423 \ ’U% = o7 @\;“/
DOMESTIC, FLUSHING, FIRE, RWH TANK AND PUMP ROOM PLAN 021 b | ® g2 oS
SCALE- 1:200 8019 / /I w02 BUILDINGNO 2 | #7755 % 4 = @ SITE ADDRESS :
$[2ND FL. | bnp AL —= - =9 S(PROPOSED) 2 "l S. NO. 220/1 TO 8, 140/9, 10; VILLAGE-GHODBUNDER NEAR SILVER
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